INTENSIV-KLAUSURENLEHRGANG ZUR __
VORBEREITUNG AUF DIE STEUERBERATERPRUFUNG

TAG

1. Woche
Mo.

B

M.

Jo.

ay

Sa.

2. Woche
Mo.

D,

M.

Jo.

oy

Sa.

3. Woche
Mo.

B

M.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.

4. Woche
Mo.

B

M.

Jo.

ay

Sa.

290.08.
26.08.
2/.08.
28.08.
23.08.
30.08.

01.09.
02.09.
03.08.
04.09.
03.09.
06.08.

08.089.
03.08.
10.08.
11.08.
12.08.
13.08.

15.09.
16.09.
17.08.
186.09.
19.09.
20.09.

8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -

8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -

8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -

8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -
8:00 -

/|

/|

/|

/|

/|

4.00 Uhr
6:15 Uhr
4:00 Uhr
6:15 Uhr
4.00 Uhr

16:13 Uhr

/|

/|

/|

/|

/|

/|

/|

/|

/|

4.00 Uhr
6:15 Uhr
4.00 Uhr
6:15 Uhr
4.00 Uhr
6:15 Uhr

4:00 Uhr
6:15 Uhr
4:00 Uhr

16:13 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
16:13 Uhr

/|

/|

/|

/|

/|

/|

4.00 Uhr
6:15 Uhr
4.00 Uhr
6:15 Uhr
4.00 Uhr
6:15 Uhr

FACHGEBIET

VerfR/USt/ErbSt (1)
Besprechung/Unterricht
Bilanzsteuerrecht (1)
Besprechung,/Unterricht
Ertragsteuern (1)

Besprechung/Unterricht

VerfR/USt/ErbSt (2)
Besprechung,/Unterricht
Bilanzsteuerrecht (2)
Besprechung,/Unterricht
Ertragsteuern (2)
Besprechung/Unterricht

VerfR/USt/ErbSt (3)
Besprechung/Unterricht
Ertragsteuern (3]
Besprechung/Unterricht
Bilanzsteuerrecht (3)
Besprechung,/Unterricht

VerfR/USt/ErbSt (4)
Besprechung,/Unterricht
Ertragsteuern (4)
Besprechung,/Unterricht
Bilanzsteuerrecht (4)

Besprechung,/Unterricht

QC

DOZENT

Rimelin

Melzer

Wiegmann/Unterberg

Rimelin

Melzer

Wiegmann/Unterberg

Rimelin

Wiegmann/Unterberg
Keiper

Melzer

Rimelin

Wiegmann/Unterberg
Kelper

Melzer

Anderungen vorbehalten! (02.02.2024)



